P14000054682

(Red	questor's Name)		
(Add	dress)		
(Add	iress)		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800261362858

06/20/14--01015--016 **87.50

TALLAHASSEE FLORIE SECREJARY CE STAH SECREJARY CE STAH

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: Sharleene Jose	PP.A.	ŪDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar		· · · · ·
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Sharleene Josep	e (Printed or typed)	
8814 W. Flagler S	treet #209	
Miami, FL 33174	State & Zip	
(786) 759-3394	Felephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

thejosepteam@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES'OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	ition shall be: Sharleene Jose	p P.A.		
	NCIPAL OFFICE			
9914 W Elogi	Principal <u>street</u> address	_	ddress, if different is:	
8814 W. Flagler Street		P.O. Box 22-7803		
Apt #209		<u> </u>		
Miami, FL 33	ami, FL 33174 Doral, FL 33222			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which to	POSE he corporation is organized is: To p	rovide real estate s	services as a real	
	ssociate to the general			
services and i	report taxes for income	made as a result o	f such services	
rendered to th	e general public.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			72 7	
			20	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	stock is:		PH 4: 23	
			F. 2	
	FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT			
Name and Title	Sharleene Josep, founder & ow			
Address	8814 W. Flagler Street	Address:		
	Apt. 209	<u></u>		
	Miami, FL 33174			
Nome and Title		Name and Title		
Address		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address				
Address		Audress:		
				

l Title:	Name and Title:
	Address:
REGISTERED AGENT	
orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Sharleene Josep	
8814 W. Flagler Street Apt.209	
Miami, FL 33174	
INCORPORATOR	N 20 PM
dress of the Incorporator is:	5.
Sharleene Josep	デース 電流 2
8814 W. Flagler Street Apt.209	D
Miami, FL 33174	
Recorded Signature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are a department of State constitutes a third degree felony	True. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Sharleene Josep 8814 W. Flagler Street Apt.209 Miami, FL 33174 INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Sharleene Josep 8814 W. Flagler Street Apt.209 Miami, FL 33174 Miami, FL 33174 Miami, FL 33174